(Rev	RM PTO-1594 / v. 03/01) B No. 0651-002	15721/02 7 (exp. 5/31/2002)	nission		21-20		_	ET	U. S	EPARTMENT 6. Patent and	Fradema	IMERCE irk Office
1. N	ame of conveyir			102	201792	24		ached original				
	D Holdings Co					Name:		fress of receive				
	_	p.					Nov	eon IP Holdi	ngs Corp.			
<u>x</u>	Individual(s) General Partner Corporation-Sta Other	rship Lin ate _ <u>Delaware</u>	sociation nited Partn		[J]	Internal Address:			i de la companya de l			
- 1001		or conveying party(ie	allacrie	d Yes	X No	Street Address:	_					
3. Na	ature of conveya	ance:				9911 Br	ecksvill	e Road				
	Assignment		Merg	jer				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7			
	Security Agre	ement	X Char	nge of Name		City:	Clev	eland	State:	OH ZI	P: 44	141
	Other					X Corp	oration-	State Illinois	-	-		
						Asso	ciation_					
						Gene	ral Partn	nership				
						Additiona	l name(s	s) & address(e	s) attached?			
	cution Date(s):									Yes	· ×	No
	25, 2001 oplication numbe	er(s) or registration n	umber(s):			<u> </u>			······································			
	Trademark Appl ATTACHED \$							Registration No D SCHEDUL				
							_					
			····	Additional nu	umbers attac	hed? X	Yes	No				
	ame and address ld be mailed:	s of party to whom c	orrespond	ence concerning	document	6. Total n	umber o	f applications	and registration	ons involved:		92
Name	e :	Mary Ellen Stoll										L
Addre	ess:	Noveon, Inc.				7. Total fe	e (37 Cl	FR 3.41):	9	1 X \$40 = 3 X \$25.00 = Expedited Serv	\$2,3	
		Legal Departme	ent			l	Enclo	sed	Т	otal	\$2,4	485
Stree	et Address:	9911 Brecksville	e Road			x	Autho extra	orized to be cha	arged to depo	sit accounting	luding a	Mar.
City:	Cleveland	State: OH		Zip: 44141-3	3247	8. Deposit			50-1	501	10.0	0
·				,				ate copy of th		-	ຊາວ ປຸ ຊາວ ປຸ sil acco	unt)
				DO	NOT USE 1	<u> </u>	Maria -					
9. Sta	atement and sign	nature.	f the few -					-h-d '	4			
10		nowledge and belief	, uie ioreg	ioing iniormation \	W.	correct and a	iny attac	cnea copy is a *ZZ	true copy of t	_		
-	Mary Ellen Sto Name of	Person Signing	_		Mary C	ignature	Ma	<u> </u>		February 2		
					Total numbe	er of pages c	omprisir	ng cover sheet	, attachments	, and docume	nt:	4.5

Attachment for Item No. 4 - Pending Applications are Highlighted

rebilla 26 april 184		enankek Karankek		APP - BP - BB - BB - BB - BB - BB - BB -
l'rademark	Case Number/Subcase Country Name	Status Class(es)	Application Number/Date	Registration Number/Date
ALGAN	3930003/	Registered	75/714380	2460266
	United States of America	International 2	26-May-1999	12-Jun-2001
ANTOZITE	3616629A/	Registered	72/313696	0882709
	United States of America	United States 006 and International 001	05-Dec-1968	23-Dec-1969
AQUAFEED	3867306/	Registered	73/735011	1545943
	United States of America	International 1	13-Jun-1988	04-Jul-1989
AURACOTE	3756877/	Registered	73/058782	1039034
	United States of America	International 2	25-Jul-1975	11-May-1976
AVALURE	3970002/	Registered	75/310693	2307759
	United States of America	International I	17-Jun-1997	11-Jan-2000
BEESBUTTER	3990026/	Registered	75/468146	2264618
	United States of America	International 4	15-Apr-1998	27-Jul-1999
BLAZEMASTER	3847248/	Registered	73/483950	1365092
	United States of America	International 1 and 17	07-Jun-1984	15-Oct-1985
BLAZEMASTER	3847248A/	Registered	75/189644	2211583
	United States of America	International 1	29-Oct-1996	15-Dec-1998
BLAZEMASTER	3847248C/	Pending	75/911296	
	United States of America	International I	02-Feb-2000	
CARBOBOND	3917424/	Registered	74/225752	1739317
	United States of America	International 1	27-Nov-1991	15-Dec-1992
CARBOFLOW	3887361/	Registered	73/760495	1544086
	United States of America	International 1	28-Oct-1988	20-Jun-1989
CARBOPOL	3546534/	Registered	71/662728	0599247
	United States of America	International 1	16-Mar-1954	14-Dec-1954
CARBOSET	3606614/	Registered	72/097483	0711668
	United States of America	International I	19-May-1960	28-Feb-1961
 CARBOTAC	3917423/	Registered	74/225753	1737861
	United States of America	International 1	27-Nov-1991	08-Dec-1992
CAULK & WALK	3960027/	Registered	75/189643	2213321
	United States of America	International 1	29-Oct-1996	22-Dec-1998

	Case Number/Subcase	64-4		
Trademark	Country Name	Status Class(es)	Application Number/Date	Registration Number/Date
LEAN STATIC CONTROL BY	3887354D/	Registered	75/611208	2443204
TAT-RITE	United States of America	International 1 and 17	23-Dec-1998	10-Apr-2001
OPIKEM	3736840/	Registered	72/465941	1029645
	United States of America	International 2	17-Aug-1973	06-Jan-1976
ORZAN	3937454/	Registered	74/455544	1973241
	United States of America	International 1 and 17	02-Nov-1993	07-May-1996
ORZAN	3937454A/	Allowed	75/476909	
	United States of America	International 17	30-Apr-1998	
ORZAN X10	3960001A/	Registered	75/602359	2389254
	United States of America	International 1 and 17	09-Dec-1998	26-Sep-2000
URE-RITE	3756868/	Registered	73/044057	1044545
	United States of America	International 1	12-Feb-1975	27-Jul-1976
YCLO-SET	3636830/	Registered	72/178497	0772616
	United States of America	International 11	07-Oct-1963	07-Jul-1964
PPD	3546536/	Registered	71/669113	0613721
	United States of America	International Class 1	29-Jun-1954	11-Oct-1955
COSEAL	3980001/	Allowed	75/443768	
	United States of America	International 1	03-Mar-1998	
CO-SET	3736841/	Registered	72/463691	0994527
	United States of America	International 2	23-Jul-1973	01-Oct-1974
STALOC	3887358A/	Registered	75/640741	2311874
	United States of America	International 1	26-Feb-1999	25-Jan-2000
STALOC (STYLIZED)	3887358/	Registered	73/744990	1603249
, ,	United States of America	International 1	08-Sep-1988	26-Jun-1990
STANE	3536532/	Registered	71/656944	0610870
	United States of America	International 6	25-Nov-1953	23-Aug-1955
STANE AND DESIGN	3536532C/	Published	76/047707	
	United States of America	International 1	11-May-2000	
ABRITONE	3990004/	Registered	75/714381	2425818
	United States of America	International 1	26-May-1999	30-Jan-2001

Februar \$6,2002		enark List		
Trademark	Case Number/Subcase Country Name	Status Class(es)	Application Number/Date	Registration Number/Date
FACTSLINK	3970001/	Registered	75/255194	2186813
	United States of America	International 35	10-Mar-1997	01-Sep-1998
FGG	3960013/	Registered	75/162934	2168321
	United States of America	International 11	09-Sep-1996	23-Jun-1998
FLOWGUARD	3857275/	Registered	73/537426	1393656
	United States of America	International I and 17	13-May-1985	20-May-1986
FLOWGUARD GOLD	3917416/	Registered	74/174131	1889280
	United States of America	International 17	10-Jun-1991	11-Apr-1995
FLOWGUARD GOLD	3917416C/	Registered	74/720467	2109574
	United States of America	International 1	11-Aug-1995	28-Oct-1997
FLOWGUARD GOLD	3917416D/	Registered	74/724264	2107683
	United States of America	International 17	23-Aug-1995	21-Oct-1997
FLOWGUARD GOLD	3917416F/	Registered	75/872787	2410604
	United States of America	International 1	15-Dec-1999	05-Dec-2000
FLOWGUARD GOLD (STRIPE	3917416B/	Registered	74/218734	2027327
ONLY)	United States of America	International 17	04-Nov-1991	31-Dec-1996
FLOWGUARD GOLD W/STRIPE	3917416A/	Registered	74/220195	1906527
	United States of America	International 17	04-Nov-1991	18-Jul-1995
FREECAT	3937461/	Registered	74/441827	1949417
	United States of America	International I	30-Sep-1993	16-Jan-1996
FREECHEM	3937467/	Registered	74/441815	1953587
	United States of America	International 1	30-Sep-1993	30-Jan-1996
FREEDOM	3990025/	Registered	74/363699	2053005
	United States of America	International 1	02-Mar-1993	15-Apr-1997
FREELUBE	3937463/	Registered	74/441810	1941519
	United States of America	International 1	30-Sep-1993	12-Dec-1995
FREEPEL	3937462/	Registered	74/441817	1949416
I NUME AND	United States of America	International 1	30-Sep-1993	16-Jan-1996
FREEREZ	3937465/	Registered	74/441816	1949415
1 NEBNEE	United States of America	International 1	30-Sep-1993	16-Jan-1996

February 26, 2492	and the Committee of th	emark List	Light House the	
Trademark	Case Number/Subcase Country Name	Status Class(es)	Application Number/Date	Registration Number/Date
FREESTAT	3937466/	Registered	74/441814	1949414
	United States of America	International 1	30-Sep-1993	16-Jan-1996
FREETEX	3937464/	Registered	74/441812	1949413
	United States of America	International 1	30-Sep-1993	16-Jan-1996
GELTROL	3626671/	Registered	72/157490	0754422
	United States of America	US Class 006	19-Nov-1962	13-Aug-1963
GOODRITE	3454169/	Registered	71/491563	0422356
	United States of America	International 1	14-Nov-1945	16-Jul-1946
GOOD-RITE	3454169A/	Registered	72/436104	0969439
	United States of America	International 1	19-Sep-1972	02-Oct-1973
GOOD-RITE	3726811/	Registered	72/430249	0961838
	United States of America	International 1	19-Jul-1972	26-Jun-1973
HD DESIGN LOGO	3947494/	Registered	74/594565	1943839
	United States of America	International 1 and 2	03-Nov-1994	26-Dec-1995
HIDACID	3500001/	Registered	71/596450	0542782
	United States of America	International 2	27-Apr-1950	22-May-1950
HILTASPERSE	3536533/	Registered	71/648205	0587075
	United States of America	International 2	03-Jun-1953	16-Mar-1954
HILTON DAVIS	3947493/	Registered	74/594569	1975942
	United States of America	International 1 and 2	03-Nov-1994	28-May-1996
HYCAR	3404126/	Registered	71/437066	0385478
	United States of America	International 1	18-Oct-1940	04-Mar-1941
HYCAR	3404126B/	Registered	74/155046	1785063
	United States of America	International 1	08-Apr-1991	03-Aug-1993
HYSTRETCH	3887360A/	Registered	74/174266	1697253
	United States of America	International 1	10-Jun-1991	30-Jun-1992
MICROSPIN	3746873/	Registered	73/025854	1002455
	United States of America	International 2	01-Jul-1974	28-Jan-1975
MYFLAM	3990013/	Filed	75/757923	
	United States of America	International 1	22-Jul-1999	

February 25, 2002	The Carl	ieniark Eist		
Trademark	Case Number/Subcase Country Name	Status Class(es)	Application Number/Dat	Registration Number/Date
NOVEON	3010005/	Pending	78/057962	And the second s
	United States of America	International 17	11-Apr-2001	
NOVEON	3927440/	Registered	74/364234	1800370
	United States of America	International 1	02-Mar-1993	26-Oct-1993
OXY-RITE	3980005/	Registered	75/476910	2451344
	United States of America	International I	30-Apr-1998	15-May-2001
PEMULEN	3897374/	Registered	73/832787	1626490
	United States of America	International 1	20-Oct-1989	11-Dec-1990
PERFORMAX	3990014/	Filed	75/757922	
	United States of America	International 1	22-Jul-1999	
PERMAX	3937451/	Registered	74/417665	1981368
	United States of America	International 1	23-Jul-1993	18-Jun-1996
PRINTRITE	3927441/	Registered	74/344002	1835074
	United States of America	International 1	22-Dec-1992	10-May-1994
RESIN D	3766884/	Registered	73/076147	1063037
	United States of America	US Class 006	03-Feb-1976	12-Apr-1977
RESULTS THRU RESEARCH -	3726819/	Registered	72/423063	0991158
RW	United States of America	International 1	01-May-1972	20-Aug-1974
RIO RESIN	3434151/	Registered	71/464815	0406931
	United States of America	U.S. 6	08-Nov-1943	09-May-1944
SANCURE	3947461/	Registered	73/427425	1322804
	United States of America	International 1 and 2	25-May-1983	05-Mar-1985
SANNCOR	3947463/	Registered	73/469588	1359934
	United States of America	International 1 and 2	12-Mar-1984	17-Sep-1985
SANRES	3947462/	Registered	73/427426	1330338
	United States of America	International 1 and 2	25-May-1983	16-Apr-1985
SEATONE	3566845/	Registered	72/060187	0690383
	United States of America	US Class 6	06-Oct-1958	29-Dec-1959
SLABGUARD	3970038/	Registered	75/251005	2285976
No seek to the first to the total to the tot	United States of America	International 8	28-Feb-1997	12-Oct-1999

Petrilips 25, 2002	Tride	neek List	da ser ah a	
Trademark	Case Number/Subcase Country Name	Status Class(es)	Application Number/Date	Registration Number/Date
STALITE	3766883/	Registered	73/076146	1047433
	United States of America	International 1	03-Feb-1976	07-Sep-1976
STAT-RITE	3887354/	Registered	73/724527	1521415
	United States of America	International 1 and 17	25-Apr-1988	24-Jan-1989
STAT-RITE	3887354A/	Registered	74/385135	1842579
	United States of America	International 1	27-Apr-1993	05-Jul-1994
STAT-RITE	3887354C/	Registered	75/305187	2309635
	United States of America	International 1	09-Jun-1997	18-Jan-2000
STAT-RITE DESIGN	3887354E/	Registered	75/611211	2443205
	United States of America	International I and 17	23-Dec-1998	10-Арг-2001
STELOMER	3990023/	Published	75/867464	
	United States of America	International 1	10-Dec-1999	
SUPERFLEX	3576598/	Registered	72/042863	0669475
	United States of America	International 1	23-Dec-1957	11-Nov-1958
SUPERLITE	3576597/	Registered	72/041810	0678285
	United States of America	International 1	05-Dec-1957	12-May-1959
SUP-R-CONC	3736842/	Registered	72/448132	0993548
	United States of America	International 2	08-Feb-1973	24-Sep-1974
SUP-R-CRYL	3797156/	Registered	73/204110	1137133
	United States of America	International 2	16-Feb-1979	24-Jun-1980
TEC-RO	3867309/	Registered	73/733774	1534690
	United States of America	International 40 and 42	13-Jun-1988	11-Apr-1989
TEMPRITE	3827206/	Registered	73/382139	1258086
	United States of America	International 1	26-Aug-1982	22-Nov-1983
TURBO-SET	3636831/	Registered	72/168775	0765325
	United States of America	International 11	13-May-1963	25-Feb-1964
ULTRABEE	3990027/	Registered	75/726133	2333121
	United States of America	International 1	11-Jun-1999	21-Mar-2000
ULTRABOND	3736843/	Registered	72/452039	0976204
	United States of America	International 2	20-Mar-1973	08-Jan-1974

Rebuilds and state of the second	t die Germann	innark List		
Trademark	Case Number/Subcase Country Name	Status Class(es)	Application Number/Date	Registration Number/Date
ULTRACAS	3990028/	Registered	75/365182	2463082
	United States of America	International 1	29-Sep-1997	26-Jun-2001
UNIPRINT	3797157/	Registered	73/231644	1155219
	United States of America	International 2	17-Sep-1979	26-May-1981
VYCAR	3937460/	Registered	74/462027	1924377
	United States of America	International 1	10-Nov-1993	03-Oct-1995
YELLOW STRIPE (CONDUIT)	3927436/	Registered	71/616160	0566925
	United States of America	International 17	06-Jul-1951	18-Nov-1952

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

Attached is a copy of the name change certificate. To the best of my knowledge this is a true copy of the document.

Mary Ellen Stoll. Notary Public

SEAL

MARY ELLEN STOLL Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires Slovember 2, 2003

(Recorded in Medina County)

C-212.3

Desse White

Secretary of State

File Number 6145-527-2

C-212.3



State of Allinois Office of The Secretary of State

Whiles, articles of amendment to the articles of incorporation of

PMD HOLDINGS CORP.
INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS HAVE BEEN
FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE AS PROVIDED BY THE
BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF ILLINOIS, IN FORCE JULY 1, A.D. 1984.

Now Therefore, I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, by virtue of the powers vested in me by law, do hereby issue this certificate and attach hereto a copy of the Application of the aforesaid corporation.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois,

at the City of Springfield, this 2

day of MAY A.D. 2001 and of the Independence of the United States the two

hundred and 25TH

Secretary of State

esse White

Form **BCA-10.30**

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

(Rev. Jan. 1999)

Jesse White Secretary of State Department of Business Services Springfield, IL 62756 Telephone (217) 782-1832

Remit payment in check or money order, payable to "Secretary of State."

The filing fee for restated articles of amendment - \$100.00

http://www.sos.state.il.us

MAY 2 5 2001

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE

SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE

This space for use by Secretary of State

Date 5-25-0

Franchise Tax

Filing Fee* Penalty

\$25.00

Approved: N

1.	COF	PMD Holdings Corp. RPORATE NAME:	
			(Note 1)
2.	1AM	NNER OF ADOPTION OF AMENDMENT:	
		The following amendment of the Articles of Incorporation was adopted on May 23	
		2001 in the manner indicated below. ("X" one box only) (Month & Day	
		By a majority of the incorporators, provided no directors were named in the articles of incorporation at have been elected;	nd no directors
			(Note 2)
		By a majority of the board of directors, in accordance with Section 10.10, the corporation having iss as of the time of adoption of this amendment;	ued no shares
			(Note 2)
	<u></u>	By a majority of the board of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares having been issued be action not being required for the adoption of the amendment;	ut shareholder -
			(Note 3)
		By the shareholders, in accordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of directors have adopted and submitted to the shareholders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the minimum votes required by statute and by the articles of incorporation were voted in favor of the amendment	um number of
			(Note 4)
		By the shareholders, in accordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of director duly adopted and submitted to the shareholders. A consent in writing has been signed by sharehold less than the minimum number of votes required by statute and by the articles of incorporation. Sha have not consented in writing have been given notice in accordance with Section 7.10;	ers having not
			(Notes 4 & 5)
	لكا	By the shareholders, in accordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of director duly adopted and submitted to the shareholders. A consent in writing has been signed by all the entitled to vote on this amendment.	rs having been shareholders
3.	TEX	CT OF AMENDMENT:	(Note 5)
	a.	When amendment effects a name change, insert the new corporate name below. Use Page amendments.	2 for all other
		Article I: The name of the corporation is:	
	N	oveon IP Holdings Corp.	0001
		When amendment effects a name change, insert the new corporate name below. Use Page amendments. Article I: The name of the corporation is: (NEW NAME) All changes other than name, include an page 2 (over)	ad Services
		All changes other than name, include on page 2 (over)	(O)

IL006 - 4/04/2005 C T System Online

	The manner, if not set forth in Article 3t or a reduction of the number of authority provided for or effected by this amendated to the change.	ized shares of any	class below the number of is	sued shares of that class,
	(a) The manner, if not set forth in Artic capital (Paid-in capital replaces the te accounts) is as follows: (If not application)	rms Stated Capita	I and Paid-in Surplus and is	ge in the amount of paid-in equal to the total of these
	1.0 5. 5. 5.			
	(b) The amount of paid-in capital (Paid- to the total of these accounts) as chan-			
			Before Amendment	After Amendment
	Pa	aid-in Capital	S	\$
	·			
	The undersigned corporation has caused this	s statement to be sk		
•	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts standard May 23	s statement to be sk ated herein are true	gned by its duly authorized off t. 	icers, each of whom affirms,
•	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts standard May 23	s statement to be sk	gned by its duly authorized off t. 	icers, each of whom affirms,
•	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts standard Dated Month & Day (Month & Day) (Signature of Secretary or Assistance)	s statement to be sk ated herein are true 2001 (Year) stant Secretary)	pned by its duly authorized off PMD_Holdings_C (Exact Name of Corpor by	ocp at date of execution)
	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts standard May 23 attested by Church & Day Leg	s statement to be signated herein are true 2001 (Year) stant Secretary)	PMD_Holdings_C (Exact Name of Corpor by Augustian Signature of President D. Friday	ocp at date of execution)
·.	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts standard may 23 attested by (Month & Day) (Signature of Secretary or Assignature & Cleag Secretary	s statement to be signated herein are true 2001 (Year) (stant Secretary) there are Title)	PMD Holdings C (Exact Name of Corpor by (Signature of Presid Aichael D. Friday (Type or Print	orp entor Vice President) President Name and Title)
	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated by Charles Bay Charles of Secretary or Assi Charles R-Cleag Secretary or Print Name at If amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or Secretary or Secretary or Assi Charles R-Cleag Secretary or Print Name at If amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or Secretary or Secretary or Print Name at If amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or Secretary or Print Name at Its Amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or Secretary or Secretary or Print Name at Its Amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or Secretary or Secretary or Print Name at Its Amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or Secretary or Secretary or Secretary or Print Name at Its Amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or S	s statement to be signated herein are true 2001 (Year) (stant Secretary) there are Title)	PMD Holdings C (Exact Name of Corpor by (Signature of Presid Aichael D. Friday (Type or Print	orp entor Vice President) President Name and Title)
	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated by Charles Bay Charles of Secretary or Assi Charles R-Cleag Secretary or Print Name at If amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or Secretary or Secretary or Assi Charles R-Cleag Secretary or Print Name at If amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or Secretary or Secretary or Print Name at If amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or Secretary or Print Name at Its Amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or Secretary or Secretary or Print Name at Its Amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or Secretary or Secretary or Print Name at Its Amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or Secretary or Secretary or Secretary or Print Name at Its Amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or S	s statement to be signated herein are true 2001 (Year) (stant Secretary) (tary and Title) Continuous Continu	PMD Holdings C (Exact Name of Corpor by (Signature of Presid Achael D. Friday (Type or Print	icers, each of whom affirms, orp elion at date of execution) ent or Vice President) President Name and Title) s must sign below, and type
	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated by Charles (Month & Day) attested by Charles of Secretary or Assistantes R-Cleag Secretary or Print Name at If amendment is authorized pursuant to Second print name and title.	s statement to be signated herein are true 2001 (Year) istant Secretary) ctary od Title) CR rs pursuant to Sectionated by the boar	PMD. Holdings C (Exact Name of Corpor by Signature of Presid (Type or Print corporators, the incorporator on 10.10 and there are no of d, must sign below, and type	icers, each of whom affirms, orp ation at date of execution) ent or Vice President) President Name and Title) s must sign below, and type ficers, then a majority of the or print name and title.
	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated by Company (Signature of Secretary or Assistant R-Cleag, Secretary or Print Name at If amendment is authorized pursuant to Secretary or print name and title. If amendment is authorized by the director directors or such directors as may be designed affirms, under the penaltic conditions of the undersigned affirms, under the penaltic conditions or such directors, under the penaltic conditions of the undersigned affirms, under the penaltic conditions or such directors as may be designed.	s statement to be signated herein are true 2001 (Year) istant Secretary) ctary od Title) CR rs pursuant to Sectionated by the boar	PMD. Holdings C (Exact Name of Corpor by Signature of Presid (Type or Print corporators, the incorporator on 10.10 and there are no of d, must sign below, and type	icers, each of whom affirms, orp ation at date of execution) ent or Vice President) President Name and Title) s must sign below, and type ficers, then a majority of the or print name and title.
	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated by Charles (Month & Day) attested by Charles of Secretary or Assistants of Print Name at (Type or Print Name at If amendment is authorized pursuant to Second print name and title. If amendment is authorized by the director directors or such directors as may be desired.	s statement to be signated herein are true 2001 (Year) istant Secretary) ctary od Title) CR rs pursuant to Sectionated by the boar	PMD. Holdings C (Exact Name of Corpor by Signature of Presid (Type or Print corporators, the incorporator on 10.10 and there are no of d, must sign below, and type	icers, each of whom affirms, orp ation at date of execution) ent or Vice President) President Name and Title) s must sign below, and type ficers, then a majority of the or print name and title.
	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated by Charles (Month & Day) attested by Charles of Secretary or Assistants of Print Name at (Type or Print Name at If amendment is authorized pursuant to Second print name and title. If amendment is authorized by the director directors or such directors as may be designed affirms, under the penaltic Dated	s statement to be signated herein are true 2001	PMD. Holdings C (Exact Name of Corpor by Signature of Presid (Type or Print corporators, the incorporator on 10.10 and there are no of d, must sign below, and type	icers, each of whom affirms, orp ation at date of execution) ent or Vice President) President Name and Title) s must sign below, and type ficers, then a majority of the or print name and title.
	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated by Charles (Month & Day) attested by Charles of Secretary or Assistants of Print Name at (Type or Print Name at If amendment is authorized pursuant to Second print name and title. If amendment is authorized by the director directors or such directors as may be designed affirms, under the penaltic Dated	s statement to be signated herein are true 2001	PMD. Holdings C (Exact Name of Corpor by Signature of Presid (Type or Print corporators, the incorporator on 10.10 and there are no of d, must sign below, and type	icers, each of whom affirms, orp ation at date of execution) ent or Vice President) President Name and Title) s must sign below, and type ficers, then a majority of the or print name and title.
	The undersigned corporation has caused this under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated by Charles (Month & Day) attested by Charles of Secretary or Assistants of Print Name at (Type or Print Name at If amendment is authorized pursuant to Second print name and title. If amendment is authorized by the director directors or such directors as may be designed affirms, under the penaltic Dated	s statement to be signated herein are true 2001	PMD. Holdings C (Exact Name of Corpor by Signature of Presid (Type or Print corporators, the incorporator on 10.10 and there are no of d, must sign below, and type	icers, each of whom affirms, orp ation at date of execution) ent or Vice President) President Name and Title) s must sign below, and type ficers, then a majority of the or print name and title.

Page 3

IL006 - 4/04/2001 € T System Online

RECORDED: 02/27/2002